
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\Jan 2 CC Mtg\Contract No. 5931.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5931 
CHANDLER STREET, S. CHARTER STREET, & S. ORCHARD STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT 
DISTRICT - 2007 
  

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc. $1,567,736.58 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53B0691 $445,728.98 
Contingency 8%+ 35,658.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 66,863.02
Sub-Total $548,250.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53B0691 $54,825.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,386.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 8,229.00
Sub-Total $67,440.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53B0691 $241,808.60 
Contingency 8%+ 19,341.40
Sub-Total $261,150.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53B0691 $434,269.00 
Contingency 8%+ 34,741.00
Sub-Total $469,010.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53B0691 $391,105.00 
Contingency 8%+ 31,285.00
Sub-Total $422,390.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,768,240.00 
 
 


